DO NOT

or 1| CAT NO 657EZ CUSTOMER DIMENSIONS |5, | LOT NO
WORK
OPER TOOLS
10-9/16
(268.34)

—

2-19/64
(58.2{) piA 81O

=

-

T M
3-25/32 |}
(95.9)
9-9/32
(235.7 )
1-57/64
(48.¢0 )
—— 1-5 8 [———
(41.28)

38, DIA—~ |-

(9.52)

—

)

1-57/64_
48.15)

2-27/64 _
(61.68)

REV DESCRIPTION DATE

BY

DR pgp

|CHK |DATE

MAGNETIC BASE
WITH INDICATOR
ASSEMBLY W/ CASE

TOLERANCES - UNLESS
OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

1 PLACE DEC. or REF. : +/-.015" --- 0.4 mm
2 PLACE DEC. : +/-.010" --- 0.25 mm

3 PLACE DEC. : +/-.003" --- 0.08 mm
4 PLACE DEC. : +/-.0005" --- 0.01 mm

FRACTIONAL: +/- 1/64"
ANGULAR: +/- 1 DEGREE
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